AD
ALEXANDRE ALVES BARBOSA DA SILVA
AMANDA DE LAIA DA FONSECA

ANDRE FELIPE TAVARES DA MOTA MONTEIRO

ANDRE LUIS VELOSO DE OLIVEIRA
BIANCA CRISTINA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
CAMILA DE FATIMA PEREIRA SOUZA
DANILO RANGEL FERNANDES

DIOGO MACHADO DA SILVA

GABRIEL BACH AMARAL OROFINO
JOSE VITOR KNAUER CARVALHO
LUCAS SALOMAO DOS SANTOS
NATHALIA CASTAINCA FERREIRA DA SILVA
NUNO DO VALE NAIFF

RAFAELLA DINIZ DE OLIVEIRA

RIAN DAS DORES DE MIRANDA
RONALDO HERCULES E SOUZA
SERGIO TADEU DE SOUZA SAMPAIO
THAMIRES PEREIRA PERRONE

VITOR LUIZ GOMES MOTA

VIVIANE HONORATO DA SILVA

MF
5.2
7.1
7.0
6.6
8.2
6.8
7.4
6.2
6.1
3.5
8.7
7.5
6.0
6.6
7.9

0.0(RF)
8.0
7.5
7.6
7.2



